
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication

Perry Co. Estate
Auction

130 Acre Farm
Saturday, May 27th

12:00 Noon
Location: Follow Rt. 849 West from Newport
in Perry Co.You will cross LukeToomy Bridge
over Big Buffalo Creek, in the village of Wila
where Rt. 849 makes a left turn. Proceed
6/10 mile to make right turn onto State Rt.
4007 at auction sign to the first farm on right.
Approx. 30 miles West of Harrisburg.
This 130 Ac. farm, located in Juniata Township
offers endless potential to the farmer as well as
'he land developer. This farm consists of approx.
74 acres of tillable land with a shaly, silt loam
ype soil, known as calvin. This good soil is suit-
ible for most all crops. Several small wooded
icres and a meadow with a nice sized strfeam, per-
ect for pasturing livestock, make up the remain-
ng acreage. The setting of this meadow is perfect
or a large farm pond. There is a 2 story, wood

frame, 4 bedroom farm house with a kitchen, liv-
ing room, family room and full bath on the first
floor. This home is heated with electric heat and a
small oil stove. It has a concrete basement and a
closed-m side porch. There is a drilled well and
an on lot septic system.
There is a large bank bam which was last used for
dairy cows, 2 large machinery sheds and several
smaller out buildings. With its location only min-
utes from the Newport Exit ofRt. 22/322, double
township road frontage, and double road frontage
on State Rt. 4007, this farm offers endless devel-
opment potential.
This farm will be shown on Saturday, May 6th
and Saturday, May 13th from 10:00 A.M. till
2:00 P.M. You may also call 717-243-9868, or
717-567-3687 for an appointment.
TERMS; 10% down and the balance in 45
days. Other terms at sale.
Attorney: Ronald E. Johnson
REAL ESTATE WILL BE OFFERED AT
12:00NOON
Also selling antiques, houehold items, and
farm machinery at 9:00 A.M.

Estate of
MERLE B. KNISELY, Owner
John Knisely & Joyce Kline, Co. Ex.

Long’s Auction Service
“Three Generations of Experience”
Phone (717) 527-2405 or Fax (717) 436-5373
AUOOOI7O2L

SAr JUNE 3 • 8 30AM Antiques, „

toys, personal property from the SAT JUNE 3-8 30AM - Horse
late Dr & Mrs J H Brubaker, held 10AM Mel s Stables, 834 Wallace
in the Denver Fire hall, Locust St, Rd , New Holland, PA Mel
Denver Boro, Lane Co Art Pan- Hoover, Auctioneer
nebecker, auct SAT, JUNE 3 - QAM Household
SAT JUNE 3 - 8 30AM Brick goods, antiques & coins At 300
home of family heirlooms , hook South St St. Talmage, Lane Co
rugs, quilts, oak desk, chests, Pa By Fannie &hoenberger
bowls Mary Westenberger, Robert E . Jeffrey R & Michael L
owner 329 College Ave , Eliza- Martin, aucts
bethtown, Pa Tim & Harold SAT JUNE3 - 9AMConsignment
Keller aucts 717-653-8871

“Horst Auctioneers”
PUBLIC SALE

REAL ESTATE, PRIMITIVES,
SANDSTONE ITEMS,

SCRAP IRON, WOOD, CAR
Ephrata

MON., MAY 22, 2000
4:30 PM

Real Estate at 6:00 PM
Located at 452 N. State St., Ephrata,

Lancaster County, PA.
FRAME 2-1/2 STORY DWELLING

Kitchen, dining room; living mom, Ig. woik
room, second flooi 5 bediooms; full basement,
(The dwelling does not cunently contain a cential
heating system 01 bathroom & is m need ol
repans & updating).
2 FRAME OUTBUILDINGS (pool condition)

LOT SIZE - 4()'X2sl' M/L (10,040 -q It)
w/open alley m the leai

This properly is located neai the Doneckcis
Complex The buildings aie cunently in pool

condition but the Ig lot olteis many possibilities.
OPEN HOUSE - Sat. May 20. horn 1 p m to

3 p.m or call auction firm at (717) 738-3080
ANTIQUE STEPBACK KITCHEN CUP-
BOARD (built-in, to be icmoved)
SANDSTONE ITEMS - 3 STEP HORSE/
CARRIAGE MOUNTING STEP; Hitching
Post & Hitching Block; Rd. Splash Block, Sm
Trough, Sm. Milling & Gnndstones, Antique
Wall Mounted Dull Press, Wagon Haidwaie.
Wagon Chains, Biake Handles, Etc , Sciap Iron.
Wooden Barrels, Wagon Wheels, Lumber,
Assorted Farming Related Pinnitivcs

1994 FORD LTD CROWN VICTORIA
4 DOOR SEDAN (Pool Condition) & Many
Other Items To Be Sold

SALE FOR
WILBUR E. “BILL” HOOVER ESTATE

E.N.B. TRUST DEPT. ADMINISTRATOR
A Anthony Kilkuskie, Atty.

Horst aucts.
TGlenn AU43BL
Timolhw G 17’ 7) 859-1331 - (717) 73MM0
Thomas A FAX < 7 171 ”8-2132

■VOICES OF EXPERIENCE'

fIUCTIOKCO.
& APPRAISALS

PUBLIC AUCTION
TUES., MAT 16, 2000 at 10:00 AM

Corner of Rts. 272 & 222 Adamstown, PA

❖ TOOLS ❖ OFFICE SUPPLIES ❖
❖ VEHICLES ❖ KITCHEN CABINETS ❖
Selling at the former Martin Custom Kitchen Showroom

due to road improvement project - Conditions by the Commonwealth ofPA

KITCHEN CABINETS. Si lEW APPLIANCES: Jenn-AirRange & Grill, 30”x6” Rug, Maytag
Dishwasher, Whirlpool Stove w/Self-Cleaning Oven, Kitchen Air Exhaust Fan, Hot Point Gas Stove, 2-Door
Refrigerator, Hot Point Electric Stove, Amana Rad Arrange Microwave (Oven & Stove Filter), Kitchen Aid
Dishwasher, Jenson Air Compact Refrigerator, Litton Microwave, Water Cooler, Compact Refrigerator.
Kitchen Display Cabinets, Conan Tops, Formica, Wall Tile, Hardware, Paints, Nails & Screws, plumbing
Supplies, p/us other items

VEHICLES 1997 Isuzu Cub Van (automatic, 41,977 miles), 1995 CMC Jimmy (141,250 miles), 1988 Chevy
Silverado 1500 4x4 Pickup (automatic, 170,000 miles), 1986 Trailer Hydraulic Dump Unit (GVW 7000)
TOOLS: DeWalt mod 10Contractor Table Saw w/10” Diameter Cutter, DeWalt 10”Tattle Saw, B&D, Electric
Miter Saw w/10” Cutter, Devihs Generator, 5000 Watts, Tile Saw, Electric Hand Saw, Porter Cable Belt Sander,
Makita Router, Duo-Fast Stapler, (23) Saw Cutters. 24” Exhaust Fan, Sears 2 H P Compressor, 1/4 Profile
Cutters, Sanding Belts, C Clamps, Pitch Clamps, Miter Cutter, Bolt Cutter, Air Nailer, Heat Gun, Saber Saw,
Jig Saw, Formica Trim Router; Skil 7-1/2” Circular Saw; Craftsman Air Nailer; 48” levels; Towel Saw & Cutter;
phti othei items
OFFICE SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT: Sharp Copier mod. ZX-330, Canon Copier mod PC72O; Steel Desk,
Table Drawing Board, Wood Desk, Telephone System; Personal Computer, H/P Desk Jet Printer, Brother Fax
Machine; Sanyo 13” TV, Sharp Fax Machine, Wall Clock, Sharp Calculator; Panasonic Auto-Logic Answering
Machine; Wood Secretary Desk, Wood Arm Chair, plus other items

Doors openfor Preview at 8:00 Am on Auction Day.
TERMS: 10% Buyer’s Premium applied to all purchases. Cash or PA state checks only. PA state sales

tax applied to all purchases. Valid PA Drivers license or state-issued ID required for Bidder registration
& payment by check.

iared to move purchases on auction day.Come
CALL: 717.533.4267 FAX: 717.533.2114

Visit our Website for photos and information at WWW.ZieglerailCtion.com

ZIEGLER AUCTION COMPANY, LTD.
Phone: 717-533-4267 / Fax: 717-533-2114 PA Lie. #2120-L

"AUCTION - THE ULTIMATE MARKETPLACE"

sale of antique tractors, ei
steam and gas engines, tools,

_

parts and misc At Penns Cave SAT JUNE 3 - 9AM Tractors,
grounds, Rt 192 E Centre Hall contracting tools, household
Pa Nittany Antique Machinery 4600 Paradisel Rd Dover, York
Assn RJ& R S Gilligan Jihn Co, Pa James & Delores Shoe-
Esh aucts maker owners Stermer's Auction
SAT JUNE 3 - 9AM Antiques, Serv 'ce
household goods guns, crawler SAT JUNE 3-9 AM Antiques &
tractor, lawn tractors, etc 2 miles collectibles, household goodsW ot Duncannon Tom and guns pickup truck lawn equipAlmerta Spease owners Ed shop tools farm machinery 775Shull, auct Matterstown Rd Millersburo Pa

PUBLIC SALE
OF

COLLECTION OF 600 SALT
& PEPPER SETS

COSTUME JEWELRY
SEWING & CRAFT ARTICLES

BEDDING & LINENS
THUR., MAY 18, 2000

9:00 AM
Loc 6i 2 Pearl Street. Lancaster. PA

(Oil Manor Street)
Food served

Sale by
Frances Groff JenkinsEstate

Mrs. Harold W. Jenkins
D. Lynne Ferguson, Esquire
Howard E. Shauh, Inc. (717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

|Uip Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 13, 2000-839
Mrs Ronald Boyer owner Eavid
Deibler, Ed Shoop, aucts
SAT JUNE 3 -10 AM Real Estate
Auction In Fayette Twp Juniata
Co Pa Greg & Tobi Dowling
owners Bryan D Imes auct
SAT JUNE 3 -10AM Leda
Transportation Myertown Pa
Truck and Trailer Equip Leb Co
Pa Harry Bachman Glenn
Wenger aucts
SAT JUNE 3 ■ 10AM Antique
Collectible & Modern Firearms
Hunting & Fishing Access at
Horst Auction Center Rt 322 &

Durlach Rd Ephrata PA Horst
Auctioneers
SAT JUNE 3 10AM ' 'oifer Sale
New Holland Sales S'ables 10'
W Fulton St New Holland Pa
SAT JUNE 3 11AM 190 Acre
SomersetCo Farm In Greenville
Twp Somerset Co Wthe
Wright Auction Service

SAT JUNE 3-11 30AM Real
Estate household goods lawn
equip guns 4126 E Berlin Rd
Thomasville Pa Stewart M
Stnne seller Rentzel s Auction
Service
SAT JUNE 3 ■2PM Real EStale
Midway Rd near Bethel Tulpe
hocken Twp Berks Co Pa For
Neven and Charlotte Good Leo
Longenecker auct
MON JUNE 5 3PM Remholds
Fire Co Rt 897Remholds Lane
Co Antiques and Personal Prop
erty Clarence Wolf Estate Art
Pannebecker Auct

•IDES JUNE 6 Tat C ittle Sale
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Road
Carlisle

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., MAY 20, 2000 • 8:00 AM

LOCATION; North of Harrisburg, PA, in Elizabethville, at 24 James
Street, Pine Acres Watch for auction sign along Route 209 at the East
end of Elizabethville

REAL ESTATE
BRICK & FRAME SPLIT-LEVEL HOME w/VINYL & ALUM SIDING
known as 24 James Street, Pine Acres, Washington Township,
Dauphin County ~ LOT SIZE- Frontage of 90’ (+/-) & a Depth of 140’
(+/-) - Upper Level Consists of KITCHEN w/DINING AREA & ADJA-
CENT DECK, LIVING ROOM, 3 BEDROOMS w/CLOSETS & 2
BATHROOMS; Lower Level has L-SHAPED REC-ROOM w/COAL OR
WOODBURNING STOVE, BEDROOM, LAUNDRY ROOM & WORK-
SHOP AREA; WALL-TO-WALL CARPET THROUGHOUT ~

ATTACHED ONE-CAR GARAGE w/PANELED WALLS ~ For addition-
al information or inspection of this well-maintained home, call 717-
362-9652 or 570-758-6004. TERMS: 10% Down Further terms & con-
ditions will be given when real estate is offered at 11:00 A.M

ITIQUi OLI
4-Drawer Cottage bureau; 3 Quilts; Crazy-Patch Comforter, Asst, of
Fenton Glass & China; Lg Collection of Beer Adv Signs, Mirrors,
Trays, Clocks, Lights such as Genesee, Miller, Dußois, Michelob,
Vuengling, Old Milwaukee, Stroh’s, Lowenbrau, Seagrams, Fosters,
Etc.; Hanging Coca-Cola Light, Etc.

ISEHOLD ITEMS & MISC. ITEM
Kenmore Heavy-Duty Auto. Washer & Dryer, 5-pc. Glass-Top
Breakfast Set; 6-Pc. Ultra Modem Dining Room Set w/Mirror-Top
Table; Matching Love Seat & Sofa; Octagon End Table, Glass-Top
Coffee & End Tables; Bar Stools; Macrame Glass-Top Table, Matching
Sofa, Love Seat & Chair; Uphol. Platform Rockers, Rechner & Wing
Chair; Sofa; Queen-Size Water Bed; Wooden Double Bed, 2 Metal
Dbl.-Door Wardrobes; Brass Blanket Rail; Brass & Glass Baker’s
Rack; Oriental Folding Screen; Morse Electrophomc Stereo System,
Table & Floor Lamps; Kenmore Upright Sweeper; Floor Fans, Coner
Elect. Water Fountain; Lg. Selection of Holiday Items & Decorations
(Easter, Christmas, Halloween, Etc.); Ceramic Items (Cats, Leopard,
Angels, Ducks); Selection of Home Interiors (Frames, Walls Hangings,
Etc.); Frames & Mirrors; Misc. Dishes, Pots, Pans & Small Items;
Luggage; Golf Balls, Clubs & Bag; Irving Kaye Co. 3/4” Slate-Top Pool
Table w/Cue Sticks; 5-pc. White Resin Patio Set; 3-Pc. Wooden Picnic
Table Set; Metal & Wood Park Bench; Etc

1983 UNCO LN MARK VI w/CARRIAGE ROOF ~ ALL LEATHER
R - 4i iINAL MILE! GARAGE KEPT fWILI

GUNS
L.C. Smith Double Barrel Hammerless; Savage Springfield Mod. 67F
12-Gauge Pump

TOOL! MISC. ITEM
B&D 5” Bench Grinder; B&D Air Compressor; Craftsman Sander; Skil
6-1/2" Circular Saw; Asst, of Elect. Drills, Saws, Hammers,
Screwdrivers, Wrenches, Etc.; Misc. Hand/Garden Tools, Craftsman
Wet/Dry Vac; Kerosene Heaters, 14’ Alum. Ext Ladder, Craftsman
Rotary Lawn Mower w/Mulcher, Craftsman Gasoline Weed-Whacker
& Blower/Vac; Rubber-Tire Wheelbarrow; Fertilizer Spreader, 2
Cement Deer; Cement Seahorse Bird Bath, Etc. (NOTE- AUCTION
WILL BEGIN w/TOOLS)
TERMS: Cash. Personal checks accepted w/established account or
prior approval.

KERMIT E. & FAYE E. WERNER, Owners
Joseph Kerwin, Attorney

Lee D. Dockey Auction Service
#AU229L (570) 758-6004) &

Dockey-Romberger #AUI6B3L
& Deppen #AUI9S7L


